Ligue motocycliste d’lle-de-France

e vy iey

MOTO CROSS BOINVILLIERS 2024

Historique de la course

Kid's 50cc
2éme manche

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
Pass 42 8:49.890] 6 1:21.040]*
No 3 CUPIF JOHAN Pass 50 10:14.257| 7 1:24.367
Pass 0 704295 1 ~04295]° Pass 58 1145254 8 1:30.997
Pass 19 411768 2 2:07.473
Pass 29 6:08.510] 3 1:56.742|* No 195 BOUBRED YANI
Pass 38 8:03.281| 4 1:54.771* Pass 3 1:18.589] 1 1:18.589[**
Pass 47 9:53.287| 5 1:50.006 | * Pass 11 2:41909| 2 1:23.320
Pass 57 11:38.603| 6 1:45.316]* Pass 18 4:02.884| 3 1:20.975
] Pass 25 5118.998| 4 1:16.114*
No 8 SILVA MATTEO Pass 31 6:36.979] 5 1:17.981
Pass 5 136930 1 7369301 Pass 37 7:55126| 6 1:18 147
Pass 14 314.706| 2 1:37.776 Pass 45 9:12.223| 7 1:17.097
Pass > 21850 3 133214l Pass 51 10:34573| 8 1:22.350
Pass 30 6:26.063| 4 1:37.143
Pass 39 8:04.560| 5 1:38.497 No 520 ZRINSCAK TIMAE
Pass 46 9:43.755 6 1:39.195 Pass 7 1:39.384 1 1:39.384 |*
Pass 54 11:18.564| 7 1:34.809 Pass 16 3:25.693| 2 1:46.309
Pass 24 5:02.901| 3 1:37.208 *
No 14 CUISINIER LOUKA Pass 33 6:43.918| 4 1:41.017
Pass 5 1:29.060 1 1:29.060]* Pass 41 8:19.594 5 1:35.676|*
Pass 13 3:02.137| 2 1:33.077 Pass 49 9:55.794| 6 1:36.200
Dace % 23384l 3 131677 Pass 55 11:20.940| 7 1:34.146
Pass 27 6:02.533| 4 1:28.719|*
Pass 5 80721 3 1255391 No 816 LE BAOT LO PRESTI STELLA
Pass 43 8:53.992| 6 1:25.920 | | | | | [ ]
Pass 52 10:36.585| 7 1:42.593

No 77 VAN MOORLEGHEM ARTHUR

Pass 8 1:43.954 1 1:43.954|*
Pass 15 3:22.686 2 1:38.732|*
Pass 23 4:59.706 3 1:37.020|*
Pass 32 6:41.085 4 1:41.379
Pass 40 8:17.949 5 1:36.864 | *
Pass 48 9:54.025 6 1:36.076 |
Pass 56 11:31.581 7 1:37.556
No 110 PAGES LIAM
Pass 9 2:02.158 1 2:02.158|*
Pass 17 3:48.759 2 1:46.601|*
Pass 26 5:36.695 3 1:47.936
Pass 34 7:22.137 4 1:45.442|*
Pass 44 9:09.310 5 1:47.173
Pass 53 11:00.807 6 1:51.497
No 191 DELESTRE TOM
Pass 4 1:28.714 1 1:28.714|*
Pass 12 2:54.757 2 1:26.043|*
Pass 21 4:42.523 3 1:47.766
Pass 28 6:06.588 4 1:24.065|*
Pass 36 7:28.850 5 1:22.262|*
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